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110學年度第2學期 專題討論
	週次
	日期
	姓名
	題目/期刊

	1
	2/18
	
	課程講解

	2 
	2/25
	

	3 
	3/4
	中興大學生醫工程研究所賴千蕙副教授
	Glycosylated-based  nanoprobe in bio-application.

	
	
	教學助理培訓活動

	4
	3/11
	高雄醫學大學醫學研究所許世賢教授
	WLS, UPRosome and ER stress in human disease.

	5
	3/18
	國立海洋生物博物館企劃研究組宋秉鈞研究員
	Drugs from Tank-養殖型海洋無脊椎動物之生理活性物質！

	6
	3/25
	進度報告

	
	
	黃冠博
	HOCl對傳染原的滅活能力

	7
	4/1
	林道萱
	The biological activities of mango peels : wound-healing and antioxidant effects.

	
	
	陳子瑞
	Baicalein enhanced cisplatin sensitivity of gastric cancer cells by inducing cell apoptosis and autophagy via Akt/mTOR and Nrf2/keap1 pathway

	8
	4/8
	校慶補休

	9
	4/15
	期中考週

	10
	4/22
	李孟輯
	Synthesis and photocytotoxicity of 9-O-lipophilic and 12-N/heterocyclic substituted berberine derivatives as potential anticancer agents

	
	
	蔡俊彥
	GYY4137 作為H2S釋放劑在老年黃斑部病變的治療機轉

	11
	4/29
	溫鈞宇
	Comparative study of haemoglobin, ferritin and erythropoietin concentrations in first-time and regular plateletpheresis donors

	
	
	林芸萱
	Effect of dietary supplementation of A. Zerumbet leaves on immunity and gut microbial short chain fatty acids in BALB/c mice

	12
	5/6
	
	

	13
	5/13
	
	

	14
	5/20
	
	

	15
	5/27
	
	

	16
	6/3
	端午節

	17
	6/10
	

	18
	6/17
	期末考週


1.時間：學生報告當日13:20開始，校外學者專題演講13:30開始

2.地點：綜合教學大樓(A32-606)
